
Country Institute ICB representative ICB Representative email
Austria Austrian Academy of Sciences - Institute of HEP Jochen Schiek Jochen.Schieck@oeaw.ac.at
CERN CERN Mike Lamont mike.lamont@cern.ch
China Institute of High Energy Physics Jingyu Tanjg tangjy@ihep.ac.cn
Finland Tampere University Tiina Salmi tiina.salmi@tuni.fi
France Commissariat à l'Energie Atomique Frank Sabatié franck.sabatie@cea.fr
Germany TU Darmstadt-TEMF Herbert De Gersem degersem@temf.tu-darmstadt.de
Germany University of Rostock Van Rienen Ursula ursula.van-rienen@uni-rostock.de
Italy INFN of Torino and University of Torino and Politecnico of Torino    Pastrone Nadia nadia.pastrone@cern.ch
Italy INFN of Padova and University of Padova        Donatella Lucchesi donatella.lucchesi@pd.infn.it
Italy INFN of Milano and University of Milano    Dario Giove dario.giove@mi.infn.it
Italy INFN of Pavia and University of Pavia    Cristina Riccardi  cristina.riccardi@pv.infn.it
Italy INFN Trieste Massimo Casarsa  massimo.casarsa@ts.infn.it
Italy INFN of Bologna and University of Bologna Fabio Maltoni fabio.maltoni@unibo.it 
Italy INFN of Bari and University of Bari   Rosamaria Venditti  Rosamaria.Venditti@ba.infn.it
Italy INFN of Roma 1 and University of Roma 1  Matteo Bauce  matteo.bauce@roma1.infn.it
Latvia Riga Technical University Torims Toms Toms.Torims@rtu.lv
Netherlands Twente University Anna Kario a.u.kario@utwente.nl
Sweden European Spallation Source ERIC Mats Lindroos mats.lindroos@ess.eu
Sweden Uppsala University Vitaliy Goryashko vitaliy.goryashko@physics.uu.se
Switzerland PSI Bernard Auchmann Bernhard.Auchmann@cern.ch
Switzerland University of Geneva Carmine Senatore carmine.senatore@unige.ch
UK University of Huddersfield Rebecca Seviour R.Seviour2@hud.ac.uk
UK Imperial College London Jaroslaw Pasternak j.pasternak@imperial.ac.uk
UK University of Oxford Phil Burrows philip.burrows@physics.ox.ac.uk
UK Durham University Damian Hampshire d.p.hampshire@durham.ac.uk
UK STFC-RAL Kenneth Long k.long@imperial.ac.uk
UK University of Warwick John James Back j.j.back@warwick.ac.uk
UK University of Sussex Alessandro Cerri A.Cerri@sussex.ac.uk
UK University of Strathclyde Adrian Cross a.w.cross@strath.ac.uk
USA Iowa State University John Hauptman hauptman@iastate.edu
USA University of Wisconsin-Madison Kevin Black kblack@hep.wisc.edu
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